
Show #B0754 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 44

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 399 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper Richard   Cooper162.50

2 449 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray William T Gray159.00

3 391 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) Audrey Whitehead156.00

4 476 TAMU Pop A San Doc Courtlyn Ranly (A&M) TAMU Dept Of Animal 150.50

5 387 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough Laura Musemeche Yarbrough146.00

6 388 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough145.00

7 389 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker Alicia Walker143.00

8 460 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings Candace Schaefer142.50

9 558 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith129.00

10 377 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead129.00

11 510 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (TTU) Emily Gravlin122.50

12 407 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) Francesca JACKSON121.00

13 432 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells119.50

14 467 Tejons N Charge Traci Brandon Traci Brandon117.50

15 509 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (Collegiate) Desiree Neudorf117.00

16 400 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper110.00

17 508 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU) JENNIFER BRAZIL108.00

18 462 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales108.00

19 473 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) Mason Overstreet107.00

20 451 Judge My Freckles Jacquelyn L Snyder Jacquelyn L Snyder106.00

21 549 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller Taryn Batcheller104.50

22 438 Frankie Gotta Gun Cassandra Brown Cassie Brown104.00

23 459 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek101.50

24 475 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Bailey Barziza (A&M) TAMU Dept Of Animal 101.50

25 578 Savasan Melissa Locke Melissa Locke93.50

26 416 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger89.00

27 159 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith Leah Smith89.00

28 457 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson88.50

29 498 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell Bob Towell83.00

30 386 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson Jane Jimerson83.00

31 423 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi Jessica Filippi82.00

32 542 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido Jacque Taylor (Weido)82.00

33 454 TAMU Instant Risk Mattie Willard TATUM WILLARD82.00

34 559 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward Jerry B Ward77.50

35 511 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) Tyllor Ledford72.00

36 428 Blues Frosty Spark Kayla Mowry Kayla Mowry71.00

37 384 SCC Fourstargeneral Haley Winkler Haley Winkler70.50

38 404 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet70.00

39 513 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno James Moreno67.00

40 546 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan55.00

41 474 Mercedes Kid Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) TAMU Dept Of Animal 55.00

42 450 R Extreme Cat Diane Holman Diane Holman49.50

43 383 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter Edmund W Richter42.00

44 471 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs26.50



Show #B0754 (Allen Walton): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 51

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 388 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 72.00 Jonathan Yarbrough51.00

2 467 Tejons N Charge Traci Brandon 71.50 Traci Brandon50.00

3 510 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (TTU) 71.50 Emily Gravlin49.00

4T 476 TAMU Pop A San Doc Courtlyn Ranly (A&M) 71.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 47.50

4T 581 Gunner Danielle Lombino 71.00 Danielle Lombino47.50

6 475 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Bailey Barziza (A&M) 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 46.00

7 399 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 70.50 Richard   Cooper45.00

8 159 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 70.00 Leah Smith44.00

9 460 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 70.00 Candace Schaefer43.00

10 389 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 70.00 Alicia Walker42.00

11 473 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 70.00 Mason Overstreet41.00

12 391 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 69.50 Audrey Whitehead40.00

13 449 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 69.50 William T Gray39.00

14 558 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 69.50 John Smith38.00

15 459 Arturo Keeley Vanek 69.50 Keeley Vanek37.00

16 509 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (Collegiate) 69.00 Desiree Neudorf36.00

17 400 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 69.00 Jennifer Cooper35.00

18 423 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi 69.00 Jessica Filippi34.00

19 461 Justa Nuff Cash Kathy Laughlin 69.00 Kathy Laughlin33.00

20 432 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) 69.00 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells32.00

21 377 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 68.50 Molly Whitehead31.00

22 561 Georgias Starbuck Brian Williams 68.50 Brian Williams30.00

23 451 Judge My Freckles Jacquelyn L Snyder 68.50 Jacquelyn L Snyder29.00

24 441 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 68.50 Joni Watkins28.00

25 407 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 68.00 Francesca JACKSON27.00

26 416 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 68.00 Sandra Eichelberger26.00

27 542 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 68.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)25.00

28 555 Dress Me Up Larry Cynthia P Lipps 67.50 Cynthia P Lipps24.00

29 419 Sixteen Bingo GDA Kathy Prado 67.50 Amanda  Anderson23.00

30 386 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 67.50 Jane Jimerson22.00

31 438 Frankie Gotta Gun Cassandra Brown 67.50 Cassie Brown21.00

32 428 Blues Frosty Spark Kayla Mowry 67.00 Kayla Mowry20.00

33 457 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 67.00 Marsha Stevenson19.00

34 576 Rio Kellye Tuxen 66.50 Kellye Tuxen18.00

35 474 Mercedes Kid Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 66.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 17.00

36 387 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 66.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough16.00

37 404 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 65.50 Donna Poteet15.00

38 559 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 65.50 Jerry B Ward14.00

39 462 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 65.00 Pete  Rosales13.00

40 508 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU) 65.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL12.00

41 498 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 64.50 Bob Towell11.00

42 549 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller 64.00 Taryn Batcheller10.00

43 384 SCC Fourstargeneral Haley Winkler 64.00 Haley Winkler9.00

44 450 R Extreme Cat Diane Holman 64.00 Diane Holman8.00



Show #B0754 (Allen Walton): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

45 454 TAMU Instant Risk Mattie Willard 64.00 TATUM WILLARD7.00

46 511 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 63.50 Tyllor Ledford6.00

47 513 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 62.50 James Moreno5.00

48 578 Savasan Melissa Locke 61.00 Melissa Locke4.00

49 383 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 59.00 Edmund W Richter3.00

50 471 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 55.50 Sarah L. Stubbs2.00

51 546 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 53.00 Bonnie Rowan1.00



Show #B0754 (Frederick Gillespie): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 48

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 389 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 70.00 Alicia Walker48.00

2 387 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 69.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough47.00

3 391 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 68.50 Audrey Whitehead46.00

4 449 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 68.50 William T Gray45.00

5 462 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 68.50 Pete  Rosales44.00

6 438 Frankie Gotta Gun Cassandra Brown 68.50 Cassie Brown43.00

7 476 TAMU Pop A San Doc Courtlyn Ranly (A&M) 68.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 42.00

8 508 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU) 68.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL41.00

9 511 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 68.00 Tyllor Ledford40.00

10 460 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 68.00 Candace Schaefer39.00

11 388 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 67.50 Jonathan Yarbrough38.00

12 510 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (TTU) 67.50 Emily Gravlin37.00

13 509 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (Collegiate) 67.00 Desiree Neudorf36.00

14 549 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller 65.50 Taryn Batcheller35.00

15 399 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 65.50 Richard   Cooper34.00

16 513 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 65.50 James Moreno33.00

17 423 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi 65.50 Jessica Filippi32.00

18 432 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) 65.00 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells31.00

19 159 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 64.00 Leah Smith30.00

20 407 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 64.00 Francesca JACKSON29.00

21 457 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 64.00 Marsha Stevenson28.00

22 451 Judge My Freckles Jacquelyn L Snyder 64.00 Jacquelyn L Snyder27.00

23 459 Arturo Keeley Vanek 63.50 Keeley Vanek26.00

24 475 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Bailey Barziza (A&M) 62.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 25.00

25 454 TAMU Instant Risk Mattie Willard 62.50 TATUM WILLARD24.00

26 467 Tejons N Charge Traci Brandon 62.00 Traci Brandon23.00

27 416 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 62.00 Sandra Eichelberger22.00

28 558 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 61.50 John Smith21.00

29 581 Gunner Danielle Lombino 59.50 Danielle Lombino20.00

30 471 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 58.50 Sarah L. Stubbs19.00

31 542 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 58.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)18.00

32 576 Rio Kellye Tuxen 56.50 Kellye Tuxen17.00

33 578 Savasan Melissa Locke 56.00 Melissa Locke16.00

34 498 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 55.50 Bob Towell15.00

35 384 SCC Fourstargeneral Haley Winkler 55.00 Haley Winkler14.00

36 428 Blues Frosty Spark Kayla Mowry 55.00 Kayla Mowry13.00

37 474 Mercedes Kid Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 53.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 12.00

OP 38 377 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 68.00 Molly Whitehead11.00

OP 39 400 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 66.00 Jennifer Cooper10.00

OP 40 473 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 65.00 Mason Overstreet9.00

OP 41 561 Georgias Starbuck Brian Williams 65.00 Brian Williams8.00

OP 42 559 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 65.00 Jerry B Ward7.00

OP 43 546 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 62.00 Bonnie Rowan6.00

OP 44 404 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 57.00 Donna Poteet5.00



Show #B0754 (Frederick Gillespie): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

OP 45 383 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 56.00 Edmund W Richter4.00

OP 46 450 R Extreme Cat Diane Holman 50.00 Diane Holman3.00

OP 47 386 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 47.50 Jane Jimerson2.00

OP 48 486 Hickory Please Heather Clinch 30.50 Heather Clinch1.00



Show #B0754 (Tammy D Reynolds): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 50

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 454 TAMU Instant Risk Mattie Willard 75.50 TATUM WILLARD50.00

2 400 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 75.00 Jennifer Cooper49.00

3 388 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 73.50 Jonathan Yarbrough48.00

3 377 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 73.50 Molly Whitehead48.00

3 399 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 73.50 Richard   Cooper48.00

6 386 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 73.50 Jane Jimerson45.00

7 451 Judge My Freckles Jacquelyn L Snyder 73.00 Jacquelyn L Snyder44.00

8 460 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 73.00 Candace Schaefer43.00

9 407 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 73.00 Francesca JACKSON42.00

10 449 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 73.00 William T Gray41.00

11 389 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 73.00 Alicia Walker40.00

12 387 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 72.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough39.00

13 578 Savasan Melissa Locke 72.00 Melissa Locke38.00

14 384 SCC Fourstargeneral Haley Winkler 71.50 Haley Winkler37.00

15 542 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 71.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)36.00

16 476 TAMU Pop A San Doc Courtlyn Ranly (A&M) 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 35.00

17 450 R Extreme Cat Diane Holman 70.00 Diane Holman34.00

18 383 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 69.00 Edmund W Richter33.00

19 581 Gunner Danielle Lombino 69.00 Danielle Lombino32.00

20 457 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 69.00 Marsha Stevenson31.00

21 473 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 68.50 Mason Overstreet30.00

22 558 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 68.00 John Smith29.00

23 559 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 68.00 Jerry B Ward28.00

24 549 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller 68.00 Taryn Batcheller27.00

25 441 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 67.50 Joni Watkins26.00

26 391 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 66.50 Audrey Whitehead25.00

27 432 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) 66.50 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells24.00

28 555 Dress Me Up Larry Cynthia P Lipps 66.50 Cynthia P Lipps23.00

29 416 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 66.00 Sandra Eichelberger22.00

30 576 Rio Kellye Tuxen 65.50 Kellye Tuxen21.00

31 438 Frankie Gotta Gun Cassandra Brown 65.00 Cassie Brown20.00

32 498 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 64.50 Bob Towell19.00

33 546 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 64.50 Bonnie Rowan18.00

34 459 Arturo Keeley Vanek 64.00 Keeley Vanek17.00

35 467 Tejons N Charge Traci Brandon 64.00 Traci Brandon16.00

36 510 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (TTU) 64.00 Emily Gravlin15.00

37 462 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 62.50 Pete  Rosales14.00

38 475 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Bailey Barziza (A&M) 62.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 13.00

39 508 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU) 61.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL12.00

40 474 Mercedes Kid Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 60.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 11.00

41 404 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 58.50 Donna Poteet10.00

42 423 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi 58.00 Jessica Filippi9.00

43 419 Sixteen Bingo GDA Kathy Prado 53.50 Amanda  Anderson8.00

44 428 Blues Frosty Spark Kayla Mowry 53.50 Kayla Mowry7.00



Show #B0754 (Tammy D Reynolds): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

OP 45 461 Justa Nuff Cash Kathy Laughlin 73.00 Kathy Laughlin6.00

OP 46 159 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 65.50 Leah Smith5.00

OP 47 513 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 64.00 James Moreno4.00

OP 48 509 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (Collegiate) 63.00 Desiree Neudorf3.00

OP 49 511 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 41.50 Tyllor Ledford2.00

OP 50 471 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 41.50 Sarah L. Stubbs1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 45

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 391 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 73.00 Audrey Whitehead45.00

2 387 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 72.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough44.00

3 508 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU) 72.50 JENNIFER BRAZIL43.00

4 509 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (Collegiate) 72.00 Desiree Neudorf42.00

5 558 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 72.00 John Smith41.00

6 404 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 71.50 Donna Poteet40.00

7 377 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 71.50 Molly Whitehead39.00

8 498 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 71.00 Bob Towell38.00

9 462 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 70.00 Pete  Rosales37.00

10 578 Savasan Melissa Locke 70.00 Melissa Locke35.50

10 399 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 70.00 Richard   Cooper35.50

12 449 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 69.50 William T Gray34.00

13 549 Boonies Lil Gem Taryn Batcheller 69.00 Taryn Batcheller32.50

13 432 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) 69.00 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells32.50

15 428 Blues Frosty Spark Kayla Mowry 69.00 Kayla Mowry31.00

16 546 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 68.50 Bonnie Rowan30.00

17 467 Tejons N Charge Traci Brandon 68.50 Traci Brandon28.50

17 559 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 68.50 Jerry B Ward28.50

19 473 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 67.50 Mason Overstreet27.00

20 476 TAMU Pop A San Doc Courtlyn Ranly (A&M) 67.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 26.00

21 513 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 67.00 James Moreno25.00

22 511 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 67.00 Tyllor Ledford24.00

23 407 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 67.00 Francesca JACKSON23.00

24 510 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (TTU) 66.50 Emily Gravlin21.50

24 459 Arturo Keeley Vanek 66.50 Keeley Vanek21.50

26 438 Frankie Gotta Gun Cassandra Brown 66.50 Cassie Brown20.00

27 416 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 66.50 Sandra Eichelberger19.00

28T 475 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Bailey Barziza (A&M) 66.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 17.50

28T 460 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 66.00 Candace Schaefer17.50

30 400 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 65.50 Jennifer Cooper16.00

31 474 Mercedes Kid Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 65.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 15.00

32 386 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 65.50 Jane Jimerson14.00

33 389 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 65.50 Alicia Walker13.00

35 457 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 65.50 Marsha Stevenson10.50

35 384 SCC Fourstargeneral Haley Winkler 65.50 Haley Winkler10.50

36 159 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 65.00 Leah Smith10.00

37 583 RHR Laced Budha Missy Davidson 65.00 Bettye Lynn9.00

38 388 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 64.50 Jonathan Yarbrough8.00

39 423 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi 63.50 Jessica Filippi7.00

40 451 Judge My Freckles Jacquelyn L Snyder 63.00 Jacquelyn L Snyder6.00

41 450 R Extreme Cat Diane Holman 63.00 Diane Holman4.50

41 471 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 63.00 Sarah L. Stubbs4.50

43 542 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 62.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)3.00

44 383 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 60.00 Edmund W Richter2.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

OP 45 454 TAMU Instant Risk Mattie Willard 65.00 TATUM WILLARD1.00


